	 3006 – Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
Features
n	 3/4 ˝ Rectangular / Multiturn / Cermet /
Industrial / Sealed
n	 Low PC board profile - only 1/4 ˝ high
n	 Panel mount option available
n	 Transparent housing available, can
be set visually without hook-up and

and Reproductive Harm
How To Order
3006  P - 1 - 103  Z  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
	 -1 = 	Standard Product
	 -7 =	Transparent Housing
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
	 Z = 	Panel Mount
		  (Factory Installed)
Terminations
	 LF =	 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
	 Blank =	90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
		  (Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25
(.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
	 3006 – Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer
REV. 05/25
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.